UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2005 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 03/14/2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
54.983

1 500.32 55.650 +667 717 714 380 0 0 1

2 499.73 55.015 -635 56 37 375 0 0 1

3 500.43 55.769 +754 759 797 377 0 0 2

4 499.74 55.026 -743 2 51 375 0 0 2

5 501.23 56.641 +1.615 1,198 1,227 383 0 0 1

6 500.51 55.856 -785 -2 40 392 0 0 2

7 499.79 55.079 777 2 40 393 0 0 1

8 499.02 54.257 -822 -16 40 398 0 0 0

9 499.56 54.834 +577 692 710 399 0 0 2

10 500.21 55.531 +697 751 791 399 0 0 1
11 499.48 54.748 -783 2 34 395 0 0 2
12 500.25 55574 +826 799 827 381 0 0 2
13 499.56 54.834 -740 5 33 377 0 0 1
14 498.87 54,099 -735 0 33 370 0 0 1
15 500.15 55.466 +1.367 1,062 1,091 372 0 0 1
16 498.99 54.225 -1.241 4 55 629 0 0 1
17 500.59 55.943 +1.718 1,728 1,750 862 0 0 0
18 500.49 55.834 -109 806 724 860 0 0 1
19 500.38 55.715 -119 1,006 1,020 1.065 0 0 1
20 499.82 55.111 -604 1,109 1,154 1.412 0 0 2
21 498.92 54.152 -959 921 933 1.402 0 0 2
22 499.49 54.759 +607 1,691 1,656 1.383 0 0 2
23 499.05 54.289 -470 1,471 1,448 1.523 0 184 1
24 499.62 54.898 +609 2,734 2,670 1.739 304 383 1
25 499.86 55.154 +256 2,464 2,417 1.742 524 68 1
26 500.50 55.845 +691 2,672 2,129 1.745 497 81 1
27 498.97 54.204 -1.641 2,209 2,152 1.741 1.067 226 2
28 498.71 53.931 -273 4,320 4,266 1.733 2.280 444 1
29 498.60 53.816 -115 4,245 4,361 1.744 2.557 0 2
30 498.41 53.616 -200 4,159 4,363 1.745 2.436 78 1
31 498.85 54.078 +462 4,636 3,444 1.749 2.592 61 1
TOTALS -905 42.202 41.007 28.840 12.257 1.525 40
ACRE-FEET -905 83.708 81.337 57.204 24.312 3.025 79

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 57,204 QuTLET 3,025



